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August:
Friday, August 8t

Monday, 11" & Tuesday, 12t

September:
Monday, 1%

October:

Thursday, 9*" & Friday, 10t
Monday, 13t

Thursday, 30t & Friday, 31%

November:

Tuesday, 11t

Thursday, 20t & Friday, 21
Monday, 24*" - Friday, 28"

December:
Thursday, 18t & Friday, 19t
December 22" - January 2™

January:
Monday, 5" & Tuesday, 6"

Monday, 19t

February:
Monday, 2"

Friday, 13t
Monday, 16

March:

Thursday, 12t & Friday, 13t
Thursday, 19" & Friday 20"

April:

Wednesday, 1% & Thursday, 2™

Friday, 3™ - Friday, 10t
Monday, 13" & Tuesday, 14th

May:
Monday, 25

June:
Thursday, 11t & Friday, 12t

= ther, Sanw Mawcos Lutheranw Chauwch Childrevw's Center

3419 Grand Ave, San Marcos CA 92078

@smIcchild@sbcglobal.netbo\ 760-727-0326

2025-2026 School Year Calendar

Open House: 9am-11am
First days of school! Welcome!

Labor Day-Preschool Closed!

Fall Picnics (Families welcome! 12pm-1pm)
Columbus Day-School Closed for Cleaning
Fall Fest Days (enrolled kids only)

Veterans Day - Preschool Closed
Thanksgiving Cornucopia Days
Thanksgiving Break- Preschool closed

Last days of Preschool for the year
Christmas/New Year’s Break — Preschool closed

School resumes
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — Preschool closed

Registration begins for 2026-2027 School Year
Teacher In-Service Day - Preschool Closed
President’s Day — Preschool closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences: No school these days!
School Pictures (siblings welcome!)

Easter Egg Hunts in the Creek (enrolled kids only)
School closed Good Friday & Easter Break
School resumes

Memorial Day - Preschool closed

Last days of school - Aloha Celebrations!



TURNOVER FOR ADDITIONAL CALENDAR INFORMATION

The Center will close at 12:00pm on the following dates.
There will be NO LUNCH BUNCH on these days:

* Wednesday, September 24" Staff Meeting

* Wednesday, Oct 29" Staff Meeting

* Thursday, November 20 Thanksgiving Cornucopia Days

* Friday, November 21** Thanksgiving Cornucopia Days

* Thursday, December 18" Last Day of Preschool for 2025 (TU/TH)
* Friday, December 19% Last Day of Preschool for 2025 (M/W/F)
* Wednesday January 28" Staff Meeting

* Wednesday, March 25" Staff Meeting

* Wednesday, April 1% Easter Egg Hunt

* Thursday, April 2 Easter Egg Hunt

* Wednesday, May 27t Staff Meeting

* Thursday, June 11" Last Day of School (T/TH)

* Friday, June 12t Last Day of School (M/W/F)

The Center is CLOSED the following dates:

Monday, September 1 Labor Day

Monday, October 13" Columbus Day

Tuesday, November 11" Veterans Day

Monday, Nov 24" - Friday, Nov 28" Thanksgiving Break
Monday, Dec 22™ - Friday, Jan 2™ Christmas Break

Monday, Jan 19* Martin Luther King, Jr Day
Friday, Feb 13" Teacher In-Service Day
Monday, Feb 16" President’s Day

Thursday, March 12" & Friday, March 13" Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, Apr 3" -Friday, Apr 10" Good Friday thru Easter Break
Monday, May 25" Memorial Day

Summer Camp 2026

6 weeks starting June 22" - July 30t
Hours are 8:30-Noon, Monday - Thursday
Each week is themed and children come all 4 days.

***Calendar subject to change depending on the orders from County of San Diego, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) and Community
Care Licensing (CCL)



